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198.01 - 200 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 98.01 - 100 36 3.54% 694 68.17%
196.01 - 198 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 96.01 - 98 27 2.65% 721 70.83%
194.01 - 196 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 94.01-96 30 2.95% 751 73.77%
192.01-194 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92.01-94 19 1.87% 770 75.64%
190.01 - 192 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 90.01-92 17 1.67% 787 77.31%
188.01 - 190 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 88.01 - 90 10 0.98% 797 78.29%
186.01 - 188 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 86.01 - 88 27 2.65% 824 80.94%
184.01 - 186 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 84.01 - 86 15 1.47% 839 82.42%
182.01- 184 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 82.01-84 13 1.28% 852 83.69%
180.01 - 182 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 80.01-82 18 1L77% 870 85.46%
178.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 78.01- 80 11 1.08% 881 86.54%
176.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 76.01-78 13 1.28% 894 87.82%
174.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 74.01-76 10 0.98% 904 88.80%
172.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 72.01-74 14 1.38% 918 90.18%
170.01-172 1 0.10% 1 0.10% 70.01-72 12 1.18% 930 91.36%
168.01-170 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 68.01-70 11 1.08% 941 92.44%
166.01 - 168 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 66.01 - 68 7 0.69% 948 93.12%
164.01 - 166 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 64.01 - 66 6 0.59% 954 93.71%
162.01 - 164 0 0.00% 1 0.10% 62.01- 64 8 0.79% 962 94.50%
160.01 - 162 1 0.10% 2 0.20% 60.01 - 62 3 0.29% 965 94.79%
158.01 - 160 3 0.29% 5 0.49% 58.01 - 60 2 0.20% 967 94.99%
156.01 - 158 2 0.20% 7 0.69% 56.01- 58 6 0.59% 973 95.58%
154.01 - 156 3 0.29% 10 0.98% 54.01-56 2 0.20% 975 95.78%
152.01-154 4 0.39% 14 1.38% 52.01-54 1 0.10% 976 95.87%
150.01 - 152 4 0.39% 18 1.77% 50.01-52 2 0.20% 978 96.07%
148.01 - 150 3 0.29% 21 2.06% 48.01- 50 3 0.29% 981 96.37%
146.01 - 148 8 0.79% 29 2.85% 46.01- 48 0 0.00% 981 96.37%
144.01 - 146 15 1.47% 44 4.32% 44.01 - 46 0 0.00% 981 96.37%
142.01 - 144 15 1.47% 59 5.80% 42.01-44 2 0.20% 983 96.56%
140.01 - 142 11 1.08% 70 6.88% 40.01-42 2 0.20% 985 96.76%
138.01 - 140 17 1.67% 87 8.55% 38.01-40 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
136.01-138 17 1.67% 104 10.22% 36.01-38 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
134.01- 136 16 1.57% 120 11.79% 34.01 - 36 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
132.01- 134 28 2.75% 148 14.54% 32.01-34 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
130.01- 132 26 2.55% 174 17.09% 30.01-32 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
128.01-130 30 2.95% 204 20.04% 28.01-30 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
126.01-128 29 2.85% 233 22.89% 26.01-28 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
124.01 - 126 42 4.13% 275 27.01% 24.01-26 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
122.01-124 35 3.44% 310 30.45% 22.01-24 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
120.01-122 30 2.95% 340 33.40% 20.01-22 0 0.00% 985 96.76%
118.01-120 27 2.65% 367 36.05% 18.01-20 1 0.10% 986 96.86%
116.01- 118 36 3.54% 403 39.59% 16.01-18 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
114.01-116 42 4.13% 445 43.71% 14.01-16 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
112.01-114 34 3.34% 479 47.05% 12.01-14 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
110.01-112 33 3.24% 512 50.29% 10.01-12 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
108.01- 110 37 3.63% 549 53.93% 8.01-10 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
106.01 - 108 29 2.85% 578 56.78% 6.01-8 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
104.01 - 106 29 2.85% 607 59.63% 401-6 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
102.01 - 104 32 3.14% 639 62.77% 2.01-4 0 0.00% 986 96.86%
100.01 - 102 19 1.87% 658 64.64% 0-2 32 3.14% 1018 100.00%



